Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

### UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden 0.5 hours per response..

# STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

Clark David Wm  (Last) (First) (Middle) (MacV'S, INC., 7 WEST SEVENTH STREET Of Severities (Middle) (Street)  (Street) 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year) (State) (State) (Zip) Table 1 - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, Or Beneficially Owned Form displays a currently valid OMB control number.  Common Stock  Common Stock  (Case (Street) (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) (Day-Year) (D	(Print or Ty	pe Response	s)																		
Common Stock															Director 10% Owner X Officer (give title below) Other (specify below)						
Citic   City																					
Table   1 - Non-Derivative   Securities   Acquired   Date   Securities   Securiti	(Street)					4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)								-	_X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person						
Table of Security (Instr. 3)														-	For	m filed by	More than One	Reporting Perso	on		
Common Stock   Comm	(City	y)	(State)		(Zip)			Tab	le I -	Non-D	eriva	tive Sec	curities	s Acquii	red, D	isposed	of, or Ben	eficially Ow	ned		
Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.  Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)  I. Title of 2 . Derivative Conversion Date or Exercise (Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 3) Pice of Derivative Security or Exercise (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 3) Pice of Derivative Security or Exercise (Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 3) Disposed of the Security of Exercise (Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 3) Date Exercise (Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 3) Date Security or Exercise (Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 3) Date Exercise (Instr. 4) (Instr. 4) Date Exercise (Instr. 5) Date Exercise (Instr. 5) Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date		Security		Da	ite	Execution any	n Da	ate, if	Code Instr.	8)	(A (Ir	a) or Dis	sposed and 5	of (D)	Owned Transa	d Follov action(s)	ving Report		Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I)	of I Ber Ow	ndirect neficial nership
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.    Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)   I. Title of   2.	Common	Stock											` '		1,600	(1)			I	401	l(k)
Security	Derivative Security	Conversion Date or Exercise (Month/Day		Y/Year) Ex	n 3A. Deemed Execution Date, i		4. Transaction Code		5. Number of Derivative (		otions, convertible securities.  Date Exercisable and Expiration Date And Month/Day/Year)			7. Title Amour Underl	ies) Title and Amount of Underlying		Derivative Security	Derivative Securities	Owner Form o	of	11. Natu of Indire Benefic Owners
Code   V   (A)   (D)   Expiration   Title   Amount or Number of Shares	Security	or Exercise (Month/Day/Yea Price of Derivative		/Year) ar	ny	Code		Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of			•			Underlying Securities		4)	Security	Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	Form of Derivation Securion Direct or India	of tive ty: (D)	Benefic Owners (Instr. 4
Code   V   (A)   Date   Expiration   Date   Expiration   Date   Expiration   Date   Code   V   (A)   (D)   Date   Expiration   Date   Code   V   (A)   (D)   Date   Expiration   Date   Code   Code   V   (A)   (D)   Date   Expiration   Date   Code								(Instr. 3	3, 4,										4)		
to Purchase \$ 23.43   03/25/2011   A   42,134   (2)   03/25/2021   Common Stock   42,134   \$ 0   42,134   D    Reporting Owner Name / Address   Director   10% Owner   Officer   Other						Code	v	(A)	(D)		eisable		tion	Title	c N c	or Number of					
Reporting Owner Name / Address  Director 10% Owner Officer Other	to Purchase Common		03/25/20	011		A			4	Ĺ	(2)	03/25	/2021		4	12,134	\$ 0	42,134	D		
Reporting Owner Name / Address Director 10% Owner Officer Other	Repor	ting O	wners																		
Director 10% Owner Officer Other	Reporting	Owner Nan	ne / Address		1		hips	3													
	Director 10% Own			10% Owner	Officer					ther											

## **Signatures**

C/O MACY'S, INC.

7 WEST SEVENTH STREET CINCINNATI, OH 45202

/s/ Linda J. Balicki, as attorney-in-fact for David Wm. Clark pursuant to a Power of Attorney	03/29/2011	
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date	

**Executive Vice President** 

# **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Reflects the reporting person's interest in Macy's stock under the Issuer's 401(k) plan, derived by dividing the value of the undivided interest of the reporting person in the applicable investment fund as of March 25, 2011 by \$23.43, the stock price of such date.
- (2) Grant to reporting person of options to purchase 42,134 shares of common stock under the Issuer's 2009 Omnibus Incentive Compensation Plan. The options become exercisable in 25% increments on March 25, 2012, March 25, 2013, March 25, 2014 and March 25, 2015.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.